- 4 )4
s ey 4

Quantum f the Seas’

i

SHOWTIMES AT-A-GLANCE

For your reference, please find below showtimes at-a-glance for Quantum of the Seas®.
It is recommended to make reservations for the following shows:

Mamma Mia!l, Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.
All other shows do not require reservations.

Please note Mamma Mia! is a 2 hours, 30 minutes (1 intermission) performance.

All other shows are approximately 50 to 60 minutes.

Once onboard, please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional show information.

2-MAY
DATE
5/2/15
5/3/15
5/3/15
5/3/15
5/3/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/4/15
5/5/15
5/5/15
5/6/15
5/7/15
5/7/15
5/7/15
5/8/15
5/8/15
5/9/15
5/9/15
5/10/15
5/10/15
5/10/15
5/10/15
5/11/15
5/11/15
5/11/15
5/12/15
5/12/15

[27.\ 4 SHOWS

MAMMA MIA!
MAMMA MIA!
MAMMA MIA!
STARWATER
STARWATER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
STARWATER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
STARWATER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
STARWATER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
HEADLINER
STARWATER
STARWATER

10 SONIC ODYSSEY
10 SONIC ODYSSEY
10 STARWATER

1 SONIC ODYSSEY
n STARWATER

OO OWOWWMONNIOTOOTOOUAPNMNWNWEREDNDNNDNMDDND -

VENUE
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Two70
Two70
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Two70
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Two70
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Two70
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Two70
Two70
Royal Theater
Royal Theater
Two70
Royal Theater
Two70

TIME
6:30 pm
2:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm

10:45 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm

10:30 pm
9:00 pm

10:45 pm
7:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:30 pm

Please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional shows and performances that do not require a reservation. Only shows available for pre booking on Quantum of the Seas include Mamma Mia!, Sonic Odyssey
and Starwater. Headliner Showtimes are subject to change. Please visit RoyalCaribbean.com/showtimes for complete terms and conditions. ©2015 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Ships registry: The Bahamas.

®
INTERNATIONAL



Qudnt m of the Seas’

SHOWTIMES AT-A-GLANCE

For your reference, please find below showtimes at-a-glance for Quantum of the Seas®.

It is recommended to make reservations for the following shows:
Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.

All other shows do not require reservations.

Please note shows are approximately 50 to 60 minute performances.

Once onboard, please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional show information.

13-MAY
DATE

DAY

SHOWS

VENUE

TIME

‘ DATE

DAY

16 NIGHT SUEZ CANAL - BARCELONA TO DUBAI

SHOWS

13-May 1 HEADLINER Royal Theater 9:00pm 21-May 9 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30pm
13-May 1 HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:45pm 21-May 9 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30pm
14-May 2 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30pm 22-May 10 HEADLINER Royal Theater 9:00pm
14-May 2 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30pm 22-May 10 HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:45pm
14-May 2 STARWATER Two70 8:30pm 22-May 10 STARWATER Two70 8:30pm
14-May 2 STARWATER Two70 10:30pm 23-May 11 STARWATER Two70 7:30pm
15-May 3 HEADLINER Royal Theater 9:00pm 23-May 1 STARWATER Two70 9:30pm
15-May 3 HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:45pm 24-May 12 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30pm
15-May 3 STARWATER Two70 8:30pm 24-May 12 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30pm
16-May 4 STARWATER Two70 7:30pm 25-May 13 STARWATER Two70 10:15pm
17-May 5 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30pm 26-May 14 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30pm
17-May 5 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30pm 26-May 14 HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:30pm
18-May 6 HEADLINER Royal Theater 9:00pm 26-May 14 STARWATER Two70 7:30pm
18-May 6 HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:45pm 27-May 15 SONIC ODYSSEY Royal Theater 9:00pm
19-May 7 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30pm 27-May 15 SONIC ODYSSEY Royal Theater 10:45pm
19-May 7 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30pm 28-May 16 SONIC ODYSSEY Royal Theater 8:00pm
19-May 7 STARWATER Two70 7:30pm

19-May 7 STARWATER Two70 9:30pm

20-May 8 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30pm

20-May 8 HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:30pm

20-May 8 STARWATER Two70 9:30pm

Please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional shows and performances that do not require a reservation. Only shows available for pre booking on Quantum of the Seas include Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.

Showtimes are subject to change. Please visit RoyalCaribbean.com/showtimes for complete terms and conditions. ©2015 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Ships registry: The Bahamas.

®
L1 RoyalCaribbean
w INTERNATIONAL



i

A\

Quantum of the Seas’
SHOWTIMES AT-A-GLANCE

For your reference, please find below showtimes at-a-glance for Quantum of the Seas®.

It is recommended to make reservations for the following shows:
Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.
All other shows do not require reservations.

Please note shows are approximately 50 to 60 minute performances.

Once onboard, please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional show information.

29-MAY 14 NIGHTS INDIA & SOUTHEAST ASIA CRUISE
DATE LY \'

SHOW

VENUE TIME

30-May 2 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30 pm
30-May 2 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30 pm
30-May 2 STARWATER Two70 9:30 pm
31-May 3 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30 pm
31-May 3 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30 pm
31-May 3 STARWATER Two70 10:15 pm
1-Jun 4 HEADLINER Royal Theater 9:00 pm
1-Jun 4  HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:45 pm
1-Jun 4 STARWATER Two70 8:30 pm
2-Jun 5 STARWATER Two70 7:30 pm
3-Jun 6 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30 pm
3-Jun 6 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30 pm
5-Jun 8 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30 pm
5-Jun 8 HEADLINER Royal Theater 10:30 pm
5-Jun 8 STARWATER Two70 7:30 pm
6-Jun 9 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30 pm
6-Jun 9 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30 pm
7-Jun 10 STARWATER Two70 8:30 pm
7-Jun 10 STARWATER Two70 10:30 pm
8-Jun 11 SONIC ODYSSEY Royal Theater 6:30 pm
8-Jun 11 SONIC ODYSSEY Royal Theater 8:30 pm
9-Jun 12 HEADLINER Royal Theater 6:30 pm
9-Jun 12 HEADLINER Royal Theater 8:30 pm
10-Jun 13 STARWATER Two70 10:15 pm

Please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional shows and performances that do not require a reservation. Only shows available for pre booking on Quantum of the Seas include Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.
Showtimes are subject to change. Please visit RoyalCaribbean.com/showtimes for complete terms and conditions. ©2015 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Ships registry: The Bahamas.

®
INTERNATIONAL



	RCI QN ShowtimesAtAGlance 5-2-15 r3
	RCI QN ShowtimesAtAGlance 5-13-15 r2
	RCI QN ShowtimesAtAGlance 5-29-15

