

### Quantum of the Seas®

#### SHOWTIMES AT-A-GLANCE

For your reference, please find below showtimes at-a-glance for Quantum of the Seas®.

It is recommended to make reservations for the following shows:

Mamma Mia!, Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.

All other shows do not require reservations.

Please note Mamma Mia! is a 2 hours, 30 minutes (1 intermission) performance.

All other shows are approximately 50 to 60 minutes.

Once onboard, please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional show information.

2-MAY				
DATE	DAY	SHOWS	VENUE	TIME
5/2/15	1	MAMMA MIA!	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
5/3/15	2	MAMMA MIA!	Royal Theater	2:30 pm
5/3/15	2	MAMMA MIA!	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5/3/15	2	STARWATER	Two70	7:30 pm
5/3/15	2	STARWATER	Two70	9:30 pm
5/4/15	3	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
5/4/15	3	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5/4/15	3	STARWATER	Two70	9:30 pm
5/5/15	4	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
5/5/15	4	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5/6/15	5	STARWATER	Two70	8:30 pm
5/7/15	6	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
5/7/15	6	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5/7/15	6	STARWATER	Two70	7:30 pm
5/8/15	7	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
5/8/15	7	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5/9/15	8	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	9:00 pm
5/9/15	8	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:45 pm
5/10/15	9	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
5/10/15	9	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5/10/15	9	STARWATER	Two70	8:30 pm
5/10/15	9	STARWATER	Two70	10:30 pm
5/11/15	10	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	9:00 pm
5/11/15	10	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	10:45 pm
5/11/15	10	STARWATER	Two70	7:30 pm
5/12/15	11	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	9:00 pm
5/12/15	11	STARWATER	Two70	7:30 pm





# Quantum of the Seas®

### SHOWTIMES AT-A-GLANCE

For your reference, please find below showtimes at-a-glance for Quantum of the Seas®.

It is recommended to make reservations for the following shows: **Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.** 

All other shows do not require reservations.

Please note shows are approximately 50 to 60 minute performances.

Once onboard, please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional show information.

DATE	DAY	SHOWS	VENUE	TIME	DATE	DAY	SHOWS	VENUE	TIME
13-May	1	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	9:00pm	21-May	9	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30pm
13-May	1	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:45pm	21-May	9	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30pm
14-May	2	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30pm	22-May	10	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	9:00pm
14-May	2	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30pm	22-May	10	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:45pm
14-May	2	STARWATER	Two70	8:30pm	22-May	10	STARWATER	Two70	8:30pm
14-May	2	STARWATER	Two70	10:30pm	23-May	11	STARWATER	Two70	7:30pm
15-May	3	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	9:00pm	23-May	11	STARWATER	Two70	9:30pm
15-May	3	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:45pm	24-May	12	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30pm
15-May	3	STARWATER	Two70	8:30pm	24-May	12	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30pm
16-May	4	STARWATER	Two70	7:30pm	25-May	13	STARWATER	Two70	10:15pm
17-May	5	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30pm	26-May	14	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30pm
17-May	5	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30pm	26-May	14	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:30pm
18-May	6	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	9:00pm	26-May	14	STARWATER	Two70	7:30pm
18-May	6	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:45pm	27-May	15	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	9:00pm
19-May	7	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30pm	27-May	15	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	10:45pm
19-May	7	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30pm	28-May	16	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	8:00pm
19-May	7	STARWATER	Two70	7:30pm					
19-May	7	STARWATER	Two70	9:30pm					
20-May	8	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30pm					
20-May	8	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:30pm					
20-May	8	STADWATED	Two70	9.30nm					





# Quantum of the Seas®

### SHOWTIMES AT-A-GLANCE

For your reference, please find below showtimes at-a-glance for Quantum of the Seas®.

It is recommended to make reservations for the following shows: **Sonic Odyssey and Starwater.** 

All other shows do not require reservations.

Please note shows are approximately 50 to 60 minute performances.

Once onboard, please check your daily Cruise Compass for additional show information.

29-MA	Y 14	NIGHTS INDIA	& SOUTHEAST	T ASIA CRUISE
DATE	DAY	SHOW	VENUE	TIME
30-May	2	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
30-May	2	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
30-May	2	STARWATER	Two70	9:30 pm
31-May	3	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
31-May	3	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
31-May	3	STARWATER	Two70	10:15 pm
1-Jun	4	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	9:00 pm
1-Jun	4	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:45 pm
1-Jun	4	STARWATER	Two70	8:30 pm
2-Jun	5	STARWATER	Two70	7:30 pm
3-Jun	6	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
3-Jun	6	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5-Jun	8	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
5-Jun	8	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	10:30 pm
5-Jun	8	STARWATER	Two70	7:30 pm
6-Jun	9	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
6-Jun	9	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
7-Jun	10	STARWATER	Two70	8:30 pm
7-Jun	10	STARWATER	Two70	10:30 pm
8-Jun	11	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
8-Jun	11	SONIC ODYSSEY	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
9-Jun	12	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	6:30 pm
9-Jun	12	HEADLINER	Royal Theater	8:30 pm
10-Jun	13	STARWATER	Two70	10:15 pm

